CTB TECHNOLOGY
S18 PERMANENT MAGNET (0.16～245N.m)
SYNCHRONOUS SERVO MOTOR
超同步股份有限公司
CTB Co., Ltd.
2020 . 01 . 02
Provide The Perfect Mechanical Control Combination1
S18 PERMANENT MAGNET

S18 130 4 10T0 A 30 5 G B H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Model Name Description Catalog Number Explanation
1 Plant Code S18: Plant Motor Code S18 Series Pmsm
2 Frame Size Code Flange Size: 40~265 130×130
3 Voltage Class 2: 200V Class 4: 400V Class 400V Class
4 Torque Code See Standard Specification Table 10 N.m
5 Encoder Code
Code Encoder Type
B: without encoder
G: optical-electricity encoder(incremental)
S: sin-cos encoder(2048P) R: rotary transformer(12B)
A: absolute encoder(17B)
Buit-in Absolute Encoder
6 Rated Speed Code
Code Rated Speed r/min Code Rated Speed r/min
d5 50 10 1000
01 100 15 1500
02 200 20 2000
03 300 25 2500
05 500 30 3000
07 750
Basic Speed：3000 r/min
7 Installation Method Code
3：B3/ Horizontal-Mounted
5：B5/ flanged mounting
35：B35/ horizontally-flanged mounting
Flange Mounting
8 Shaft Extention Structure Code G: Plain Shaft J: Key Slot Shaft Plain Shaft
9 Brake B: Dead Electricity Electromagnet Brake Have Brake
10 Rotary Inertia H: Low Inertia Series Low Inertia
CNC Machine Tool Hydraulic Equipment Forging And Pressing Equipment Plastic Equipment Shearing Equipment Hoisting Equipment
Oil Extraction Equipment Amusement Equipment Textile Equipment Papermaking Equipment Wire Cable Equipment Wood-Working
Machine Printing MachinePacking Machine Automatic Production line Steel Production line Wiredrawing Machine Elevator
Auto-Door Electrombile
Various Products Items
Type Explanation (take 10n.m servo motor for example)
Applying Area
Provide The Perfect Mechanical Control Combination2
S18 PERMANENT MAGNET
SYNCHRONOUS SERVO MOTOR
◆ Shape and installation size